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55
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pm 0,00

2,40
1,01

2,40
1,01

2,55
2,40

2,55
1,40

2,5
5

1,1
3

APA-LÁNYA 
MOSDÓ

ANYA-LÁNYA 
MOSDÓ

ANYA-FIA 
MOSDÓ

gres lap
47,5 m2

á.s.: 2,80m

gres lap
4,5 m2

á.s.: 2,80m

gres lap
23,1 m2

á.s.: 2,80m

gres lap
9 m2

á.s.: 2,80m

gres lap
8,7 m2

á.s.: 2,80m

gres lap
6,7 m2

á.s.: 2,80m

gres lap
12,5 m2

á.s.: 2,80m

gres lap
7,2 m2

á.s.: 2,40m

TAKSZER TÁROLÓ 

GYERMEK MOSDÓPULT

GYERMEK 
PISSOIRE

KÉZFERTŐTLENÍTŐ

KÉZFERTŐTLENÍTŐ

PELENKÁZÓ

001 KÖZLEKEDŐ

008 AKADÁLYMENETES MOSDÓ

04 NŐI MOSDÓ

003 NŐI MOSDÓ ELŐTÉR

005 FÉRFI MOSDÓ ELŐTÉR

007 FÉRFI PISSOIRE 006 FÉRFI WC

002 ELŐTÉR

KULACSTÖLTŐ


